
Measurements
Depth

Height

Width

Seat height

Technical data
Construction
Frame

Filling back and seating

Seating

Back

Design

Upholstery advice
Bonanza, Luxor

Newton - dining chair - with and without arm

59 cm

83 cm

51 cm

49 cm

Coppered ø 12 mm.

Foam HR 40 kg/m³

Polyether SG 22 kg/m³

Team Jess Design, 2015

Special requirements on request. All sizes are approximates. Due to design and selected comfort level the initiation of folds is inevitable.

Back and seating Plywood

without arm withs arm

68 cm

59 cm

83 cm

51 cm

49 cm

Armrest height 

Newton without arm Newton with arm


